2016 Tri County Council on Aging Notice of Meetings
Langston University — Tulsa
914 N. Greenwood Ave. Tulsa, OK 74106
918.5684.7526
January
Executive Meeting 9:00 a.m. Tuesday January 12, 2016
i [ 00 a.m. Wednesday January 20, 2016

March
Executive Meeting  9:00 a.m. Tuesday March 8, 2016
Council Meeting 10:00 a.m. Wednesday March 16, 2016

May

Executive Meeting  9:00 a.m. Tuesday May 10, 2016
Cc il i :

July
Executive Meeting  9:00 a.m. Tuesday July 12, 2016
Council Meeting 10:00 a.m. Wednesday July 20, 2016

eptember
Executive Meeting  9:00 a.m. Tuesday September 13, 2016
Council Meeting : Wednesda

November
Executive Meeting . Tuesday November 8, 2016

.m. Wednesday November 16, 2016

RECEIVED
DEC 09 2015
'OKLAHQMA SE
OF STATE . R
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